
S.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

(Normalized 
by 100)

1 2514010241 Raman sindhu Rajesh kumar GEN 71.534

2 2514013423 Lavisha Raj kumar GEN 71.421

3 2514008587 Armeen kaur Rachhpal singh GEN 67.163

4 2514010396 Ravinder singh Lakhvir singh DEF 66.357

5 2514004677 Anika chandel Surender singh 
chandel

GEN 65.686

6 2514007696 Sanvi sharma Tilak raj GEN 64.573

7 2514007061 Ayati kapoor Ranjit kumar kapoor ST 64.003

8 2514014121 Prabhat sharma Yashpaul GEN 62.402
9 2514002141 Suhani kapoor Jatinder kapoor GEN 62.397
10 2514009401 Kanika Sanjay kumar GEN 61.89
11 2514010066 Armandeep singh 

chahal
Harkanwal singh 
chahal

GEN 60.996

12 2514009338 Shraddha sharma Devender GEN 60.134
13 2514010360 Manvi Ajay dudi GEN 59.341
14 2514007638 Seerat bindra Harpreet singh 

bindra
OGC 59.256

15 2514011453 Anushka kuhad Ashok kumar GEN 58.032
16 2514001595 Tamanpreet kaur Jaipal singh GEN 58.027
17 2514009379 Sanskriti singh Sushil singh GEN 57.909
18 2514006762 Amrita Nanu ram GEN 57.755
19 2514007978 Bhanupriya Ashwani kumar OGC 57.326
20 2514012726 Shrikant singh Shakti prasad singh GEN 57.218
21 2514010208 Chetna negi Yogendra singh 

negi
GEN 57.147

22 2514009359 Anjali Jai parkash GEN 56.283
23 2514009820 Aakshi Navneet GEN 55.774
24 2514002805 Gurbani Abninder Singh GEN 55.613
25 2514005472 Rubandeep singh Baljit singh GEN 54.593
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26 2514011962 Aayush banyal Raj kumar SC 53.997
27 2514012037 Amanpreet kaur Gurpreet singh OGC 52.949

1 2514010827 Muskan chandel Chain singh GEN 52.941
2 2514001225 Jiya nahak Bhadreswar nahak GEN 52.015
3 2514010970 Kirat Shiven kalra BAS 51.737
4 2514006691 Vansh kumar Vishav kumar GEN 51.735
5 2514013500 Aanant pandey Naveen kumar 

pandey
GEN 51.622

6 2514010779 Manteg singh Newton singh GEN 50.931
7 2514013517 Shaanvi Sanjeev kumar 

mahajan
GEN 50.837

8 2514000364 Sargun kaur nagra Satnam singh RAS 50.414
9 2514012148 Harshita thakur Ashok thakur GEN 50.289
10 2514000523 Pukhraj jaidka Parmjit singh GEN 50.279
11 2514013498 Ritika phutela Parveen phutela GEN 49.535
12 2514008657 Arpita sarkar Biswajit sarkar SC 49.167
13 2514009707 Lakshya Vinod GEN 49.129
14 2514010679 Komalpreet kaur Ravinder singh BC, RAS 48.483
15 2514010333 Mayank juneja Devender kumar 

juneja
GEN 47.916

16 2514008436 Samiksha negi Ravinder kumar ST 47.835
17 2514011048 Mayank sharan pandey Kamlesh chandra GEN 47.835

18 2514009468 Shivani Subhash chand SC 47.53
19 2514011233 Garima Gurdeep singh SC, BAS, RAS 46.45
20 2514008606 Alisha Sukhdev ram BC 46.271
21 2514002142 Nidhi raj Tarkeshwar prasad 

gond
ST 46.247

22 2514010195 Palaknoor kaur Shingara singh BC, BAS 46.087
23 2514009267 Navjot kaur Lakhvir singh SC 46.012
24 2514008551 Mansi rani Deepak kumar GEN 45.939
25 2514003440 Akshita Parmod kumar GEN 45.808
26 2514002557 Arshiya sethi Daljeet sethi OGC 45.13
27 2514010015 Devanshi sharma Lalit sharma GEN 44.991
28 2514006536 Ambika Naveen kumar GEN 44.791
29 2514008721 Mahak Sunil kumar BC 44.437
30 2514008246 Komal Surender kumar BC 44.275
31 2514008098 Atharav nehria Vijay nehria ST 44.209
32 2514009616 Divya prabha 

chaudhary
Yash paul BC 44.07

33 2514004059 Aswathi m nair Muralidharan pillai RAS 43.829
34 2514009610 Harshita chaudhary Ramraj chaudhary BC 43.463
35 2514007577 Payal Jasbir singh SC 43.054
36 2514008161 Kreetartha gautam Gautam goswami GEN 42.939
37 2514010115 Singh alina joga Joga singh SC 42.925
38 2514010023 Gaivanjot kaur Harjiwan singh GEN 42.673
39 2514009176 Rhythm Ravi kumar GEN 42.55
40 2514010585 Yashika kataria Baljit kataria OGC 42.352
41 2514008608 Diyanshi Dinesh minhas GEN 42.142
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42 2514009836 Dheeraj sharma Babu ram GEN 41.93
43 2514010906 Shivangi Vijay kumar GEN 41.798
44 2514014072 Heemani Rakesh kumar GEN 41.796
45 2514011867 Lavanya khatri Sandeep kumar GEN 41.501
46 2514007845 Arshita moirangthem Moirangthem 

arbindo singh
SC 41.413

47 2514011418 Dewang Chander prakash SC, PWD 41.343
48 2514003975 Sukhman kamboj Ashok kumar BC 40.937
49 2514010927 Simran chonkria Tirath ram SC 40.847
50 2514006875 Laishram roji devi Laishram ranjit 

singh
BC 40.406

51 2514012720 Arpana kumari Bansi lal SC 40.031
52 2514010743 Sezal sharma Mahender kumar 

sharma
GEN 40.013

53 2514009577 Sezal sharma Sushil kumar RAS 40.013
54 2514009372 Monica Amba dutt GEN 39.946
55 2514010222 Nazmeen khatoon Mohmad hafiz 

ansari
BC 39.851

56 2514007818 Bindiya kamboj Jagdish BC 39.365
57 2514012002 Shagun sharma Suresh kumar GEN 39.115
58 2514008416 Gursharan deep Sukhwinder chand BC 38.8
59 2514001067 Jagisha Vikas OGC 38.598
60 2514002582 Bhumika chauhan Rajeev chauhan GEN 38.386
61 2514013263 Smruti pragyan das Sesadev das GEN 38.051
62 2514009232 Aayushi Rajesh kumar GEN 37.875
63 2514010141 Aditya Sanjeev kumar SC 37.6
64 2514013127 Rudrakshi kaushal Rajneesh kaushal GEN 37.457
65 2514009550 Lalita prajapat Prabhu ram GEN 37.433
66 2514010019 Nikita rawat Satish singh rawat GEN 37.239
67 2514006396 Shagun Inder mohan GEN 37.188
68 2514011820 Sukhampreet kaur Gopal singh BC, BAS 36.851
69 2514010211 Simran Rakesh shokeen GEN 36.536
70 2514009743 Bonita nongthombam Nongthombam 

gopakishore singh
BC 36.516

71 2514013198 Survind kumar Ashok singh BC, RAS 36.36
72 2514008726 Nargis Suneel mohammad BC 36.315
73 2514012304 Harshit khera Pawan kumar khera GEN 36.218

74 2514008827 Roshni yuvraj singh 
gaur

Yuvraj singh gaur GEN 35.881

75 2514013887 Aryan patial Rakesh kumar patial GEN 35.658

76 2514010127 Image verma Bhupender verma GEN 35.656
77 2514008839 Priyanka chaudhary Shyam lal ST 35.583
78 2514000161 Komal Vijay kumar SC 35.537
79 2514012025 Navya watts Tejender kumar GEN 35.3
80 2514000272 Harshit gaba Anil kumar BAS 35.104
81 2514008565 Bhumika mehta Rajesh mehta GEN 34.85
82 2514004769 Nishtha Madan gopal BAS, OGC 34.614
83 2514010103 Divyanka Arjun singh GEN 33.982



84 2514009841 Muskan Jaipal GEN 33.832
85 2514010591 Sahil kumar Balwant kumar BC 33.802
86 2514008771 Shivani Vinod parsad GEN 33.008
87 2514013176 Kumkum Surinder kumar GEN 32.386
88 2514008635 Harsahilveer singh Harnek singh SC 32.369
89 2514008749 Kunga yangchen Sonam norbu ST 32.006
90 2514009157 Shobhit Naveen kumar BC, RAS 31.567
91 2514012120 Sidhi Surinder kumar BAS 31.504
92 2514008116 Shagun Raju GEN 31.359
93 2514003227 Anshu Gurcharan singh SC, BAS 31.101
94 2514007757 Navneet kaur Dharminder singh BC 31.087
95 2514008262 Alisha bist Mahinder bist GEN 30.705
96 2514008359 Kirti khanna Varun khanna OGC 30.574
97 2514006580 Sajan Rakesh kumar BC, BAS 30.292
98 2514014020 Amarta Narayan dass GEN 29.958
99 2514003220 Jashanpreet kaur Ranjeet singh BC 29.173

100 2514008961 Alisha Khurshid ahmed GEN 28.594
101 2514009480 Sonia Rabin das GEN 27.823
102 2514007719 Simran kaur Shingara singh SC 27.602
103 2514009278 Gurpreet kaur Balbir singh SC 26.288
104 2514008191 Niharika Desh raj SC 25.825
105 2514012657 Harjinder singh Jaswant singh SC 25.349
106 2514010510 Ishita singh Harekrishna singh GEN 25.157
107 2514003611 Harshit Sandeep kumar GEN 24.237
108 2514013279 Sujal mehra Sanjay kumar GEN 24.214
109 2514009807 Bhumika Inder kumar SC 23.392
110 2514005846 RUMAANBIR SINGH 

HAYER
JAGWINDER PAL 
SINGH

GEN 23.323

111 2514012482 Khushleen Rajinder kumar BC, BAS 22.975
112 2514012294 Parteek thind Vijay kumar BC, RAS 20.876
113 2514008310 Smriti Virender kumar SC 20.663
114 2514010284 Navjot singh Jaswant singh GEN 19.023
115 2514010892 Arman kamboj Avinash kumar BC 17.741
116 2514012369 Munish Sanjeev kataria SC 17.169
117 2514011600 Saloni Jitender SC 10.687



S.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 
(Normalize
d by 100)

1
2514010679 Komalpreet kaur Ravinder singh

BC, RAS 48.483

2
2514008606 Alisha Sukhdev ram

BC 46.271

3
2514010195 Palaknoor kaur Shingara singh

BC, BAS 46.087

1
2514008721 Mahak Sunil kumar

BC 44.437

2
2514008246 Komal Surender kumar

BC 44.275

3

2514009616 Divya prabha 
chaudhary

Yash paul

BC 44.07

4
2514009610 Harshita chaudhary Ramraj 

chaudhary BC 43.463
5 2514003975 Sukhman kamboj Ashok kumar BC 40.937

6
2514006875 Laishram roji devi Laishram ranjit 

singh BC 40.406

7
2514010222 Nazmeen khatoon Mohmad hafiz 

ansari BC 39.851
8 2514007818 Bindiya kamboj Jagdish BC 39.365

9
2514008416 Gursharan deep Sukhwinder 

chand BC 38.8
10 2514011820 Sukhampreet kaur Gopal singh BC, BAS 36.851

11

2514009743 Bonita 
nongthombam

Nongthombam 
gopakishore 
singh BC 36.516
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12 2514013198 Survind kumar Ashok singh BC, RAS 36.36

13
2514008726 Nargis Suneel 

mohammad BC 36.315
14 2514010591 Sahil kumar Balwant kumar BC 33.802
15 2514009157 Shobhit Naveen kumar BC, RAS 31.567

16
2514007757 Navneet kaur Dharminder 

singh BC 31.087
17 2514006580 Sajan Rakesh kumar BC, BAS 30.292
18 2514003220 Jashanpreet kaur Ranjeet singh BC 29.173
19 2514012482 Khushleen Rajinder kumar BC, BAS 22.975
20 2514012294 Parteek thind Vijay kumar BC, RAS 20.876
21 2514010892 Arman kamboj Avinash kumar BC 17.741



S.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

(Normalized 
by 100)

1 2514008657 Arpita sarkar Biswajit sarkar SC 49.167
2 2514009468 Shivani Subhash chand SC 47.53
3 2514011233 Garima Gurdeep singh SC, BAS, RAS 46.45
4 2514009267 Navjot kaur Lakhvir singh SC 46.012
5 2514007577 Payal Jasbir singh SC 43.054
6 2514010115 Singh alina joga Joga singh SC 42.925
7 2514007845 Arshita moirangthem Moirangthem 

arbindo singh
SC 41.413

8 2514011418 Dewang Chander prakash SC, PWD 41.343

1 2514010927 Simran chonkria Tirath ram SC 40.847
2 2514012720 Arpana kumari Bansi lal SC 40.031
3 2514010141 Aditya Sanjeev kumar SC 37.6
4 2514000161 Komal Vijay kumar SC 35.537
5 2514008635 Harsahilveer singh Harnek singh SC 32.369
6 2514003227 Anshu Gurcharan singh SC, BAS 31.101
7 2514007719 Simran kaur Shingara singh SC 27.602
8 2514009278 Gurpreet kaur Balbir singh SC 26.288
9 2514008191 Niharika Desh raj SC 25.825
10 2514012657 Harjinder singh Jaswant singh SC 25.349
11 2514009807 Bhumika Inder kumar SC 23.392
12 2514008310 Smriti Virender kumar SC 20.663
13 2514012369 Munish Sanjeev kataria SC 17.169
14 2514011600 Saloni Jitender SC 10.687
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S.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks 

(Normali
zed by 
100)

1 2514008436 Samiksha negi Ravinder kumar ST 47.835
2 2514002142 Nidhi raj Tarkeshwar prasad gond ST 46.247
3 2514008098 Atharav nehria Vijay nehria ST 44.209
4 2514008839 Priyanka chaudhary Shyam lal ST 35.583

1 2514008749 Kunga yangchen Sonam norbu ST 32.006
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